
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'20.62 1'27.81 2'48.43
2 5 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.42 1'31.48 2'55.90
3 3 GAGGERO Francesco 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'24.74 1'31.20 2'55.94
4 7 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.02 1'30.01 2'57.03
5 2 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.13 1'34.36 3'02.49
6 6 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.73 1'36.44 3'06.17
7 1 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.03 1'38.45 3'10.48
8 8 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.34 1'39.62 3'10.96

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 16:57

Serie 2
1 4 ROBUSTELLI Davide 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'30.20 1'35.85 3'06.05
2 5 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.50 1'36.06 3'07.56
3 2 BUSCA Umberto 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'34.18 1'39.04 3'13.22
4 7 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'36.31 1'40.02 3'16.33
5 1 LAZZARINO Mattia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'36.38 1'43.53 3'19.91
6 6 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'39.28 1'42.28 3'21.56
7 8 COPIS Marco 1999 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'37.79 1'43.92 3'21.71

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.86 1'36.47 SQ
Virata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 16:56

Serie 3
1 4 TOSCANO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'35.82 1'38.61 3'14.43
2 6 MORELLI Matteo 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'35.06 1'44.08 3'19.14
3 5 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'38.29 1'42.80 3'21.09
4 1 AIMO Pietro 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'43.26 1'44.34 3'27.60
5 3 SPANO' Luca 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'41.68 1'45.98 3'27.66
6 2 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'42.60 1'45.22 3'27.82
7 7 BRIENZA Samuele 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'41.55 1'47.94 3'29.49
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'20.62 1'27.81 2'48.43
2 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.42 1'31.48 2'55.90
3 GAGGERO Francesco 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'24.74 1'31.20 2'55.94
4 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.02 1'30.01 2'57.03
5 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.13 1'34.36 3'02.49
6 ROBUSTELLI Davide 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'30.20 1'35.85 3'06.05
7 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.73 1'36.44 3'06.17
8 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.50 1'36.06 3'07.56
9 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.03 1'38.45 3'10.48

10 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.34 1'39.62 3'10.96
11 BUSCA Umberto 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'34.18 1'39.04 3'13.22
12 TOSCANO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'35.82 1'38.61 3'14.43
13 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'36.31 1'40.02 3'16.33
14 MORELLI Matteo 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'35.06 1'44.08 3'19.14
15 LAZZARINO Mattia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'36.38 1'43.53 3'19.91
16 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'38.29 1'42.80 3'21.09
17 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'39.28 1'42.28 3'21.56
18 COPIS Marco 1999 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'37.79 1'43.92 3'21.71
19 AIMO Pietro 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'43.26 1'44.34 3'27.60
20 SPANO' Luca 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'41.68 1'45.98 3'27.66
21 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'42.60 1'45.22 3'27.82
22 BRIENZA Samuele 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'41.55 1'47.94 3'29.49

NON CLASSIFICATI

GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.86 1'36.47 SQ
Virata irregolare
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